Ladies

Wash and cut (excluding blow-dry)
Wash, rough dry and flat iron
Wash & blow —shoulder length & above
Wash & blow - below shoulders
Flat iron (after blow) extra
Wash/set and blow out from
Wash and diffuse

Upstyles (tongs / curls)
Permanent tint - roots only
Permanent tint —roots to ends
Relaxer (including blow)
Low/Highlights (half head)
Low/Highlights (full head)
Streaks (per foil)

Cap highlights

Perms (curly/soft/spiral)
Semi/demi colours (excluding blow)
Colour stripper (per application)
Permanent T-section tint
T-section highlights

Funky colour streaks

Application own colour/relaxers
Pension cut (ladies)

Girls (1 to 18) wash and cut

Boys / Gents

Wash/cut (boys/gents)

Clipper cut

Beard trim with clippers

Relaxer / straightener only from
Cap highlights / streaks

Tints / permanent colour

Pension cut (gents)

R150
R100
R100
R190
R40-R80
R150
R60
R250
R300
R600
R400-R600
R400
R600
R40
R150
R300-R600
R200
R180
R180
R250
R150
R150
R100

R100

R80 / R100
R50

R15

R100

R100

R100

R80

Brazilian Keratin Reconstruction Treatment

NB. Formaldehyde free and can be done same day as
your colour to nourish hair.

Rebuilds damaged hair/eliminates 90% frizz.

The minute you leave the salon, you can wash your
hair, wear a pony tail, use clips and pins, go to gym
or swim. Your hair will be straighter, smoother,
shinier, stronger, frizz fee, more humidity resistant.
Price varies depending on texture/hair type

Short hair R500
Medium length hair R800
Long hair R1000
Brazilian shampoo/conditioner R100/R120
aftercare (must be purchased on day

of treatment)

In-salon treatments - moisturizing, R50-R150
repair, protein reconstructure, scalp per
exfoliating, mud-mask, argan oil application
Hand Treatments

Full set acrylic gel tips R300
Soak off + mini manicure R150
Gel overlay (plain or French) R250
Nail fill - 2, 3 weeks R150
New nail or repair -each R50
File, buff, colour/clear polish R60
Mini manicure — 30 minutes R150
Deluxe manicure (hand/arm massage) R200
French manicure R170
Feet Treatments

Mini pedicure — 30 minutes R180
Deluxe pedicure (foot/lower leg massage) R250
French gel overlay toes- 1 hour 15 mins R250
Temporary airbrush ink tattoos R30

(stencils) — can last 5 days

Facials/Face Treatments
Basic facial (steam)— % hour
Deluxe facial (steam, mask,

exfoliation, massage) -1 hour

Make up application (day)
Eyelash tint
Eyebrow tint

Eyelash & eyebrow tint (together)

Waxing (hot and strip wax)
Full leg

Half leg

Full leg & bikini

Full leg, bikini & underarm
Half leg & bikini

Half leg, bikini & underarm
Bikini

Brazilian (middle hair)
Hollywood (no hair)
Underarm (hot or strip wax)
Underarm & bikini

Arm — half

Eyebrow tweeze

Eyebrow wax

Upper lip wax

Chin wax

Brow, lip & chin wax
Cheeks/sideburns

Men's chest or back wax
Men's full leg wax

Prices are valid as from 1" October 2013

Prices are subject to change at the owner’s discretion

R150
R280

R60
R50
R30
R70

R200
R100
R250
R300
R150
R200
R60
R150
R190
R70
R120
R100
R30
R40
R40
R40
R100
R40
R150
R300



