Ladies

Laules	
Wash and cut (excluding blow-dry)	R150
Wash, rough dry and flat iron	R100
Wash & blow – shoulder length & above	R100
Wash & blow - below shoulders	R190
Flat iron (after blow) extra	R40-R80
Wash/set and blow out from	R150
Wash and diffuse	R60
Upstyles (tongs / curls)	R250
Permanent tint - roots only	R300
Permanent tint -roots to ends	R600
Relaxer (including blow)	R400-R600
Low/Highlights (half head)	R400
Low/Highlights (full head)	R600
Streaks (per foil)	R40
Cap highlights	R150
Perms (curly/soft/spiral)	R300-R600
Semi/demi colours (excluding blow)	R200
Colour stripper (per application)	R180
Permanent T-section tint	R180
T-section highlights	R250
Funky colour streaks	R150
Application own colour/relaxers	R150
Pension cut (ladies)	R100
Girls (1 to 18) wash and cut	R100
Boys / Gents	

Wash/cut (boys/gents)		R80/R100
Clipper cut		R50
Beard trim with clippers		R15
Relaxer / straightener only	from	R100
Cap highlights / streaks		R100
Tints / permanent colour		R100
Pension cut (gents)		R80

Brazilian Keratin Reconstruction Treatment NB. Formaldehyde free and can be done same day as your colour to nourish hair. Rebuilds damaged hair/eliminates 90% frizz. The minute you leave the salon, you can wash your hair, wear a pony tail, use clips and pins, go to gym or swim. Your hair will be straighter, smoother, shinier, stronger, frizz fee, more humidity resistant. Price varies depending on texture/hair type		
Short hair	R500	
Medium length hair	R800	
Long hair	R1000	
Brazilian shampoo/conditioner	R100/R120	
aftercare (must be purchased on day of treatment)		
In-salon treatments - moisturizing,	R50-R150	
repair, protein reconstructure, scalp	per	
exfoliating, mud-mask, argan oil	application	
Hand Treatments		
Full set acrylic gel tips	R300	
Soak off + mini manicure	R150	
Gel overlay (plain or French)	R250	
Nail fill - 2, 3 weeks	R150	
New nail or repair -each	R50	
File, buff , colour/clear polish	R60	
Mini manicure – 30 minutes	R150	
Deluxe manicure (hand/arm massage)	R200	
French manicure	R170	
Feet Treatments		
Mini pedicure – 30 minutes	R180	
Deluxe pedicure (foot/lower leg massage		
French gel overlay toes- 1 hour 15 min	-	
Temporary airbrush ink tattoos (stencils) – can last 5 days	R30	

Facials/Face Treatments

Basic facial (steam)– ½ hour	R150
Deluxe facial (steam, mask,	R280
exfoliation, massage) – 1 hour	
Make up application (day)	R60
Eyelash tint	R50
Eyebrow tint	R30
Eyelash & eyebrow tint (together)	R70

Waxing (hot and strip wax)

Full leg	R200
Half leg	R100
Full leg & bikini	R250
Full leg, bikini & underarm	R300
Half leg & bikini	R150
Half leg, bikini & underarm	R200
Bikini	R60
Brazilian (middle hair)	R150
Hollywood (no hair)	R190
Underarm (hot or strip wax)	R70
Underarm & bikini	R120
Arm – half	R100
Eyebrow tweeze	R30
Eyebrow wax	R40
Upper lip wax	R40
Chin wax	R40
Brow, lip & chin wax	R100
Cheeks/sideburns	R40
Men's chest or back wax	R150
Men's full leg wax	R300

Prices are valid as from 1st October 2013

Prices are subject to change at the owner's discretion